***Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice***
1 OF 2 	 Etherium Lighting LLC  | www.etheriumlighting.com | Ph. (614) 3889893        © 2019 Etherium Lighing All Rights Reserved
Catalog No
Project
Date
Prepared By
Product Description
Etherium’s LED Linear T8 4ft lamps is a reliable choice

5 year warranty with a 50,000 hour rated L70. See warranty documentation for
more detail information
ORDERING INFORMATION
  Example: ETH-T8-4F-12-5000K
Nomenclature Tube Diameter -Form Factor  Wattage Color Temp
 ETH  T8   4F  12  5000K
 ETH = Etherium  T8 = 1”   4F = 4FT  12 = 12W  4000K = 4000K
    15 = 15W  5000K = 5000K
 18 = 18W
LINEAR T8 4FT TUBE ETH SERIES
***Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice***
2 OF 2 	 Etherium Lighting LLC  | www.etheriumlighting.com | Ph. (614) 3889893        © 2019 Etherium Lighing All Rights Reserved
4000K 5000K
Form
Factor
Catalog No.
Rated
Wattage
Tested
Wattage
Total
Lumens
Efficacy
LPW
Total
Lumens
Efficacy
LPW
4ft ETH-T8-4F-12 12W 12.2W 1880 lm 152 1886 lm 154.3
4ft ETH-T8-4F-15 15W 15.3W 2349 lm 152.6 2375 lm 153.4
4ft ETH-T8-4F-18 18W 18.4W 2815 lm 152.9 2855 lm 155
 SPECIFICATION
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
 Input Voltage 120-277V
 Input Frequency 50/60 Hz